DCCC Finance Memo

To:
Chairman Steve Israel 

CC:
Kelly Ward
From:
Missy Kurek, Stella Ross
Date:

Friday, January 11, 2013
RE:
Weekly Finance Update
Thursday, January 10, 2013
	Date
	1/10/13
	 
	 

	Total
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	Individual
	$115,900
	$31,300
	$147,200

	PAC 
	$78,500
	$60,000
	$138,500

	Members
	$44,224
	$0
	$44,224

	Direct Mail
	$200,906
	$0
	$200,906

	Online
	$101,490
	$0
	$101,490

	NP VF
	$0
	$0
	$0

	SIVF
	$0
	$0
	$0

	Recount Fund
	$0
	$0
	$0

	Battleground NY
	$0
	$0
	$0

	Total
	$541,020
	$91,300
	$632,320

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	$632,320


	 
	January Money In
	Feb Money In
	March Money In
	Total

	Individual
	$115,900
	$0
	$0
	$115,900

	PAC 
	$78,500
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$78,500

	Members
	$44,224
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$44,224

	Direct Mail
	$200,906
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$200,906

	Online
	$101,490
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$101,490

	NPVF
	$0
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0

	SIVF
	$0
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0

	Recount Fund
	$0
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0

	Battleground NY
	$0
	$0.00
	$0.00
	$0

	Total
	$541,020
	$0
	$0
	$541,020

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 




Online

DM

Members
Individual
PAC

Total

January

$650,000.00
$1,070,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,100,000.00
$400,000.00
$4,220,000.00

Jan Projections
$650,000.00
$1,070,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$1,100,000.00
$400,000.00
$4,220,000.00

January Current
$109,569.16
$200,906.00
$44,224.00
$147,200.00
$138,500.00
$640,399.16

February
$700,000.00
$1,600,000.00
$750,000.00
$1,775,000.00
$750,000.00
$5,575,000.00

March

$1,250,000.00
$1,895,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$3,200,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$9,545,000.00
January Member Money:

	Commits
	$0 
	Money IN
	$44,224 

	 
	 
	Carson
	$8,500 

	 
	 
	Crowley
	$15,000 

	 
	 
	Holmes Norton
	$20,724 

	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Total
	$44,224 


Recent Events:
· Friday, January 11th, 2012, Boston, MA – DCCC Political Update hosted by Chairman Israel

· Congressman Kennedy, Congressman Neal, Congressman Markey attended.
Upcoming Events:
· Monday, January 14th, Washington, DC – DCCC PAC Dinner with Congressman Frank Pallone

· Congressman Pallone will attend.
· Wednesday, January 16th, Washington, DC – DCCC Check Drops

· Chairman Israel will attend.
Additional Member Involvement in the Last Week:
· Congresswoman Sewell made calls on behalf of the DCCC.
· Congressman Pallone’s Chief of Staff made calls on behalf of the DCCC.
· Congresswoman Eshoo’s Chief of Staff made calls on behalf of the DCCC.
· Congresswoman Matsui’s Chief of Staff made calls on behalf of the DCCC.
Donor Maintenance:
· An orchid was sent on behalf of Leader Pelosi to George Lucas and Mellody Hobson congratulating them on their engagement.
· An orchid was sent on behalf of Leader Pelosi to Elaine Galinson to express her condolences on the  passing of husband, Murray Galinson.
· An orchid was sent on behalf of Leader Pelosi to Cindy Horn’s father, Frank Harrell, to wish him a quick recovery.
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